arwnE

Name of Listed Entity:Radiant Cash Management Services Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RADIANTCMS

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in? Public Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. No. Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholding Number of Number of Number of
(0} shareholder shareh paid up of of nos. ding as class of securities Shares ,asa% Locked in Shares equity
n olders equity Part shar shares a % of Underly assuming shares pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity| Depos held (calculated (IX) Outstandin| of otherwise in
held share Recei| (VI)= per convertibl | securities (as Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities| percentage (X1I) ed form
V) v (Viry (including diluted share
Asa% No of Voting Rights Tot Warrants) capital) No. (a) Asa | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C al (X) % of (a) % of
2) Clas s eg: Class | Tot al asa (X1)= (VI)+(X) total total
X eg:y % of As a%of Shar Share
(A+B (A+B+C2) es s held
+ C) held (b)
(b)
A [Promoter & |4 60735775 0 60735775 [56.92 60735775 0 60735775 [56.92 0 56.92 60735775 {100 0 60735775
Promoter
Group
B |Public 11800 (45972131 |0 45972131 |43.08 45972131 0 45972131 143.08 0 43.08 5878041 [12.79 45972131
€ |Non Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
€1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
€2 Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 11804 [106707906 |0 106707906 |100 106707906 0 106707906 100 |0 100 66613816 6243 0 0 106707906




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

of the fully paid-up| shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders paid equity |underlyin| shares calculate (IX) Underlyin| assuming shares pledged or shares
1) up shares | Deposit held d as per Outstandi full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipt Vil = SCRR, convertibl| conversion encumbered |dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securitie of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as a %|(including convertible No. (a) As a No.(@) | Asa XIV)
(V) As a % of of Total Warrants) | securities ( % of total % of
(A+B+C2) Voting (X) as a Shar es total
(Viry Class X Class Y Total rights percentage held (b) share s
of diluted held (b)
share
. capital)
'”dfa_” _ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
L"r?ciivv'?d”eﬂsé';m;’ 4 60735775 P 0 60735775(56.92 607357750 60735775 56.92 |0 56.92 60735775 [100 [0 0 60735775
Sglvgﬁgﬁiyam 1 52235575 P 0 52235575 148.95 522355750 52235575 148.95 0 48.95 52235575 (100 0 0 52235575
pr.Renuka DaYid 1 8500000 P 0 8500000 |7.97 8500000 [0 8500000 [7.97 0 7.97 8500000 (100 0 0 8500000
Alexander D_aV'd 1 100 0 0 100 100 0 100 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 100
Angela David 1 100 0 0 100 100 0 100 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 100
Central Government/ | 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
Financial Institutions/ | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
Any Other (specify) Jo | 0 0 0 0 0o D 0 0 0 0 0 o b P
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 60735775 D 0 60735775 56.92 607357750 60735775 [56.92 0 56.92 60735775 (100 0 0 60735775
2 Foreign 0 0 Y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- 0
a Regi/éeun&tl fn(di\fi)guals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Individuals)
b Government 0 0 Y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Institutions 0 0 Y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 Y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e Any Other (specify) |0 0 Y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 Y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding 4 60735775 P 0 60735775/56.92 607357750 60735775 [56.92 [0 56.92 60735775 [100 0 60735775
Promoter Group
A= (A)D)+(A)2)




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of| Nos. of [No. of fully paid | Partly paid-| Nos. of Total nos. | Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of | No. of Total Number of Locked in| Number of Shares | Number of
the Shareholders |shareh older| up equity share | up equity shares |shares held| ding % securities Shares [shareholding , shares (XII) pledged or equity
(0] (1y s held (IV) shares held | underlying VIl = calculate (IX) Underlying as a% otherwise shares held
V) Depository | IV+V+VI d as per Outstanding| assuming full encumbered (XIII) in
Receipts (VI) SCRR, convertible | conversion of dematerializ
1957 securities | convertible ed form
As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as a %| (including | securities (as No. (a) As a No. As a (XIV)
(A+B+C2) of Total | Warrants) | a percentage %of | (Not |% of total
Vil Voting (X) of diluted total [applica| shares
Class X [Class Y| Total rights Shafe(isp“a') ﬁglzr (%S) b;e hzlsp(lli\iot
@@ | able) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds |3 3232800 0 0 3232800 [3.03 3232800 0 3232800 [3.03 0 3.03 1616400 (50 3232800
Uti 1 1212150 0 0 1212150 [1.14 1212150 0 1212150 [1.14 0 1.14 606075 |50 1212150
Transportation
And Logistics
Fund
\Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 8 23706454 0 0 23706454 22.22 237064540 23706454 22.22 0 22.22 1919400 8.1 23706454
Investment
Funds
UNIT TRUST |1 19294954 |0 0 19294954 (18.08 192949540 19294954 18.08 0 18.08 0 0 19294954
OF INDIA
INVESTMENT
ADVISORY
SERVICES
LIMITED A/C
IASCENT INDIA
FUND I
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered with
RBI
Other Financial [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Institutions

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

26939254

26939254

26939254

26939254

3535800

26939254

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

8069544

8069544

7.56

8069544

8069544

7.56

7.56

2089441

25.89

8069544

Dovetail India
Fund Class 5
Shares

2569677

2569677

2.41

2569677

2569677

2.41

2.41

505125

19.66

2569677

Societe Generale

=

2107740

2107740

1.98

2107740

o

2107740

1.98

1.98

252600

11.98

2107740

legfl - Multi
Opportunity

=

1695086

1695086

1.59

1695086

o

1695086

1.59

1.59

606075

35.75

1695086

Bnp Paribas
Arbitrage

=

1285007

1285007

1.2

1285007

1285007

1.2

1.2

473041

36.81

1285007

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

=

505200

505200

0.47

505200

505200

0.47

0.47

252600

50

505200

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

BN

8574744

8574744

8.04

8574744

[=)

8574744

8.04

8.04

2342041

27.31

8574744

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by

o




Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

[=)

Non-institutions

[=)

o

o

o

[=)

[=)

[=)

o

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

o

o

o

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

[=)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

200

200

200

200

200

100

200

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group™
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
Promoter Group”
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary"”, or
""author of the
trust"

o

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

11457

4162952

4162952

4162952

4162952

3.9

4162952




Shareholding
(B)=(B)1)+(B)(2)
+(B)3)+(B)4)

Resident 3 1456303 0 0 1456303 [1.36 1456303 0 1456303 [1.36 0 1.36 0 0 1456303
Individuals

holding nominal

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

Non Resident (87 48687 0 0 48687  [0.05 48687 |0 48687  0.05 0 0.05 0 0 48687
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 43 4408945 0 0 4408945 4.13 4408945 |0 4408945 14.13 0 4.13 0 0 4408945
Corporate

Motilal Oswal [1 2000400 0 0 2000400 [1.87 2000400 [0 2000400 [1.87 0 1.87 0 0 2000400
Financial

Services Limited

- Proprietary

Account

IAny Other 190 381046 0 0 381046 |0.36 381046 |0 381046 [0.36 0 0.36 0 0 381046
(specify)

Clearing 9 7655 0 0 7655 0.01 7655 0 7655 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 7655
Members

HUF 173 313684 0 0 313684 |0.29 313684 |0 313684 [0.29 0 0.29 0 0 313684
LLP 8 59707 0 0 59707 |0.06 59707 |0 59707 |0.06 0 0.06 0 0 59707
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11782 10458133 [0 0 10458133 (9.8 104581330 10458133[9.8 0 9.8 200 0 10458133
Total Public 11800 145972131 0 0 45972131143.08 1459721310 45972131 143.08 0 43.08 5878041 [12.79 45972131




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of

Partly

Nos. of

Total no.

Sharehol

Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
OD+O)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




